News Release



September 17, 2013 JX Holdings, Inc.

JX Holdings Again Included in Dow Jones Sustainability Indices

JX Holdings (Otemachi 2-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo; President: Isao Matsushita) would like to announce its continued inclusion in the DJSI Asia Pacific index, which represents the Asia-Pacific region of the Dow Jones Sustainability Indices (DJSI).

The DJSI are a series of stock indices jointly provided by the American company S&P Dow Jones Indices and the Swiss research and rating company RobecoSAM. Composite issues are selected based on an assessment from an economic, environmental, and social perspective, and the companies excelling overall in these three aspects are included in the indices*.

For this year's DJSI Asia Pacific index released on September 12, 152 companies (including 68 Japanese companies) out of 600 major companies in the Asia-Pacific region were selected. After establishment in Apr. 2010, JX Holdings has been selected as part of this index for the 4th consecutive year, thus reinforcing its reputation as a company capable of long-term sustainable growth.

JX Holdings will continue to fulfill its social responsibility as a leading global integrated energy, resource, and materials group based on the Group's management policy as it contributes to the development of a sustainable economy and society.

*Note: For details on the DJSI, please refer to the following websites.

DJSI : http://www.sustainability-indices.com/